Indian Valley High School

T
253 South Walnut Street Jee—= (]
Gnadenhutten, OH 44629-0130 n |||| ]

School Phone: 740-254-9275

SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball

Day
Sat

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Sat

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Sat
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Sat

Tue

Thu

Date
08/22

08/25
08/27
09/01
09/03
09/05

09/08
09/10
09/15
09/17
09/22
09/24
09/26
09/29
10/01
10/06
10/08

10/10

10/13
10/15

Time

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

10:00am

5:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
5:30 pm

9:00am

5:30pm

5:30pm

Q)

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

@

@

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

Opponent(s) Title Location Score
CLAYMONT

DANVILLE

RIVER VIEW

Cuyahoga Valley Christian Acad

Manchester

(TRI @ IV W/ICOSH/GAR) TRI @ IV W/COSH/GAR

Coshocton High School
Garaway High School

Triway

Northwest Canal Fulton
FAIRLESS

TUSKY VALLEY

Tuslaw

Cuyahoga Valley Christian Acad
CLAYMONT

Manchester

Triway

Northwest Canal Fulton
FAIRLESS

(TRI W/DOVER/RIDGE) TRI W/DOVER/RIDGE

Dover High School
Ridgewood High School

TUSKY VALLEY

Tuslaw

Information is not guaranteed for accuracy. Please check schedulestar.com for event updates.

10of 1



