## **Indian Valley High School**

253 South Walnut Street Gnadenhutten, OH 44629-0130 School Phone: 740-254-9275



## **SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball**

Day	Date	Time		Opponent(s)	Title	Location	Score
Sat	08/22	5:00pm	@	CLAYMONT			
Tue	08/25	5:00pm	@	DANVILLE			
Thu	08/27	5:30pm	vs	RIVER VIEW			
Tue	09/01	5:30pm	vs	Cuyahoga Valley Christian Acad			
Thu	09/03	6:00pm	@	Manchester			
Sat	09/05	10:00am	vs	(TRI @ IV W/COSH/GAR) Coshocton High School Garaway High School	TRI @ IV W/COSH/GAR		
Tue	09/08	5:30pm	vs	Triway			
Thu	09/10	5:00pm	@	Northwest Canal Fulton			
Tue	09/15	5:30pm	vs	FAIRLESS			
Thu	09/17	6:00pm	@	TUSKY VALLEY			
Tue	09/22	6:00pm	@	Tuslaw			
Thu	09/24	6:00pm	@	Cuyahoga Valley Christian Acad			
Sat	09/26	5:00pm	vs	CLAYMONT			
Tue	09/29	5:30pm	vs	Manchester			
Thu	10/01	6:00pm	@	Triway			
Tue	10/06	5:30pm	VS	Northwest Canal Fulton			
Thu	10/08	5:30 pm	@	FAIRLESS			
Sat	10/10	9:00am	vs	(TRI W/DOVER/RIDGE) Dover High School Ridgewood High School	TRI W/DOVER/RIDGE		
Tue	10/13	5:30pm	vs	TUSKY VALLEY			
Thu	10/15	5:30pm	VS	Tuslaw			